
Date Closed/Day Hours/Events

Monday, September 4 Club Closed (Labor Day)

Tuesday, September 5 First Day of School/Club (Open 3:00-6:30pm)

Friday, October 20 Day Hours 

Wednesday, November 22 Day Hours

Thursday & Friday, Nov 23-24 Closed (Thanksgiving)

Monday, November 27 Day Hours

Wednesday, November 29 Closed (Taste of Washington County)

Monday & Tuesday, Dec 25 -26 Closed (for Christmas Holiday)

Wednesday-Friday, December 27-29 Day Hours (Winter Break)

Monday & Tuesday, Jan 1-2 Closed (for New Years)

Tuesday, January 15 Day Hours

Monday, January 22 Day Hours

Monday, February 19 Day Hours

Monday-Friday March 25-29 Day Hours (Spring Break)

Monday April 1 Day Hours

Monday, May 27 Closed (Memorial Day)

May 28 - June 7 Club Shutdown before Summer 

Monday, June 10 First Day of Summer Club
Day Hour Pricing: 

Membership covers the hours of 10:00am-5:30pm

Non-Member: $25 for the entire day (Must complete a membership form as well)

Jackson & West Bend 


